Used in Conjunction with the Nanoparasol Embolic Protection System for Patients at Increased Risk for Adverse Events 
from Carotid Endarterectomy,” was an open-label, multicenter, prospective, single-arm study with follow-up at hospital 
discharge, 30 days, 180 days and 12 months post-procedure. Two hundred and fifty-six (256) patients were enrolled in 
30 investigational sites in the US. 

The safety and effectiveness of the Roadsaver Stent used in conjunction with the Nanoparasol Embolic Protection 
System in the CONFIDENCE study was evaluated with the primary endpoint of Clinical Events Committee (CEC)-

[...]

Used in Conjunction with the Nanoparasol Embolic Protection System for Patients at Increased Risk for Adverse Events 
from Carotid Endarterectomy,” was an open-label, multicenter, prospective, single-arm study with follow-up at hospital 
discharge, 30 days, 180 days and 12 months post procedure. Two hundred and fifty-six (256) subjects were enrolled in 30 
investigational sites in the US. 

The primary endpoint was the Major Adverse Event (MAE) composite endpoint consisting of death, stroke, or myocardial 
infarction (MI) within 30 days of the index procedure plus ipsilateral stroke within 12 months.